P1300073936

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600251390196

09/11/13--01001--004 **78.75

13 SEP 10 PH 1: 04

JIMISION OF CURPORATIONS

FILED

13 SEP 10 AM 8: 26

SECRETARY OF STATE

Ps 9/11/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ACCURATE LOCATING SERVICES, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Rosier & Company
	Name (Printed or typed)
	PO Box 16375
	Address
	Tallahassee, FL 32317
	City, State & Zip
	850-877-6362
	Daytime Telephone number
	shannon@rosierco.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ne name of the corpor	ME ACCURATE LOCA		13 SEP 10 AM 8: 2	
RTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	;	Mailing address FIGHT JARY OF STAT	
1882 Capital Circle NE Ste. 102 Tallahassee, FL 32308		P.O. Box 12158 LAHASSEE, FLOR		
	ARES 100 @ 0.01, PAR			
ne number of shares o	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u> </u>	Shannon Rosier, Secretary	
ne number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Ela A. Rosier, President	_ Name and Title		
ne number of shares o	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u> </u>	Shannon Rosier, Secretary 1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	
ne number of shares of RTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e. Ela A. Rosier, President 1717 Valley Road	_ Name and Title _ Address:	1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	
ne number of shares of RTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e. Ela A. Rosier, President 1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	_ Name and Title _ Address: Name and Title	1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Ela A. Rosier, President 1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	_ Name and Title _ Address: Name and Title	1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e. Ela A. Rosier, President 1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	_ Name and Title _ Address: _ Name and Title _ Address: _ Address:	1717 Valley Road Tallahassee, FL 32301	

FILED

Name and	l Title:	Name and T318EP 10	AM 8: 26
Address		Address: SECRETAR)	OF STATE EE, FLORIU
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Ela Rosier		
Address:	1882 Capital Cir. NE Ste 102		
	Tallahassee, FL 32308		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Shannon Rosier		
Address:	PO Box 16375		
	Tallahassee, FL 32317		
I submit this doci	Required Signature/Registered Agent are a constitutes a third degree felon Required Signature/Incorporator	istered agent and agree to	act in this capacity $ \frac{9/10/2013}{\text{Date}} $ false information submitted in a